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Tatami Pool
1/41 09:45

Cadet ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MASTNA GABRIELA (CZE)

HOFFMEYER JHAEDEN (USA)

GRANDIC NIKOLINA (AUT)

STEVENS JULIE (GER)

KESSOPERSADH MIA (RSA)

SNOWDON GRACE (ENG)

NEVES ALEXANDRA (POR)

MOMOT EMILIA (POL)

PEÑARANDA_GONZÁLEZ ALBA (ESP)

048

339

007

135

262

122

227

199

286
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Tatami Pool
2/42 09:45

Cadet ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MARCUSSEN ASHA (DEN)

MACHADO RAQUEL (POR)

FLORESCA ALYSSA (USA)

KONECNA SARA (CZE)

RODDEM HANNAH (NIR)

LORA DANCS (HUN)

EIDLER ELENA (AUT)

DAVIES LOWRI (WAL)

LÓPEZ_BUENO JANA (ESP)

073

219

334

041

193

150

005

367

281
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Tatami Pool
3/43 09:45

Cadet ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

GUTIERREZ_ROMERO NURIA (ESP)

COULTHARD AVA (ENG)

HERMANOVA KATERINA (CZE)

TATAR PARLA-DOAA (GER)

CSENGE TAKÁCS (HUN)

TREJO MELANIE (AUT)

LYKKEDEGN AGNETE (DEN)

GRAGASIN JORDAN (USA)

SANTOS LAURA (POR)

280

097

037

137

145

013

072

337

239
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Tatami Pool
4/44 09:45

Cadet ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MALY RIANA (AUT)

PEREA_SANTOS ELENA (ESP)

WAHLGREN SOFIE (DEN)

HEBBEL PATRICIA (GER)

MUNYANEZA DARLENE (ENG)

KYTKOVA KAROLINA (CZE)

SALVADO EMMA (USA)

ANGÉLICO ADRIANA (POR)

009

287

087

130

111

044

357

204
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Tatami Pool
1/41 11:10

Cadet ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RODDEM HANNAH (NIR)

MOMOT EMILIA (POL)

BACHMANN CELINA (SUI)

SOKOLOVA ZUZANA (CZE)

MENDES BEATRIZ (POR)

FURTUNA CHRISTINA (ENG)

LEASURE KASSIDE (USA)

193

199

310

056

222

101

342
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Tatami Pool
2/41 11:40

Cadet ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

POELS ELEANOR (ENG)

BRUZAITE MEDA (LTU)

BOGLÁRKA NYUZÓ (HUN)

FLORES EVA (POR)

LOTT DESIREE (USA)

KYTKOVA KAROLINA (CZE)

114

178

144

212

346

044
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Tatami Pool
3/42 11:10

Cadet ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

CHRISTENSEN ESTER_BERG (DEN)

DAVISON KAYLA (ENG)

MAIO ANA (POR)

POZZI JANINE (SUI)

AGUILA_HERRERA ANNA (ESP)

FLORESCA ALYSSA (USA)

VRBENSKA ANEZKA (CZE)

068

098

220

326

268

334

062
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Tatami Pool
4/42 11:40

Cadet ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RIBEIRO ANA (POR)

KNABIKAITE VAIVA (LTU)

ADIE REBECCA (ENG)

HERMANOVA KATERINA (CZE)

JÁZMIN DUDÁS (HUN)

RODRIGUEZ JULIA (USA)

234

184

088

037

149

355
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Tatami Pool
1/15 14:10

Cadet ladies team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

Final

USA TEAM 3 (FLORESCA, LEASURE, LOTT, RODRIGUEZ) (USA)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (ADIE, DAVISON, FURTUNA, POELS) (ENG)

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (FLORES, MAIO, MENDES, RIBEIRO) (POR)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (HERMANOVA, KYTKOVA, SOKOLOVA, VRBENSKA) (CZE)
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Tatami Pool
1/41 09:05

Cadet men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

JOHNSTON MATTHEW (NIR)

CIURLYS LUKAS (LTU)

LOPES RICARDO (POR)

VYHNALEK DAVID (CZE)

YASOHAMA HIKARU (USA)

MONTES ETHAN (ESP)

ÁRMIN BAUER (HUN)

RANDER TOBIAS (DEN)

191

180

216

063

361

284

140

076
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Tatami Pool
2/42 09:05

Cadet men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LOCKETT ALEXANDER (ENG)

WAGNER FELIX (AUT)

WAHLGREN MARCUS (DEN)

FAJARDO GABRIEL (USA)

FRIESE LARS (SUI)

RAVEN ROSS (RSA)

VASEK RICHARD (CZE)

AMBROSIO_FAQUIR AMIN (ESP)

107

015

086

333

314

267

060

269
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Tatami Pool
3/45 09:05

Cadet men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RENFORS OSCAR (SWE)

WINDRAM DAVID (SCO)

MCKINLAY JASON (USA)

VIDAL JOAN_MARC (ESP)

HARRY DYLAN (RSA)

LUZA MARTIN (CZE)

ROHWEDDER CORNELIUS (DEN)

CHAMBERS DANIEL (WAL)

GNIZINSKAS KIPRAS (LTU)

305

259

350

291

261

046

080

365

182



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-09 21:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Online_Event_ID-6359_WSKAWorldShotokanKaratedoChampionships2022 (expire 2022-09-23)

Tatami Pool
4/46 09:05

Cadet men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RASMUSSEN BROR (DEN)

CHILIA_MONTERO RUBÉN (ESP)

TRISKA TOMAS (CZE)

ZHANG SEAN (USA)

HAAG JAN (SUI)

SHY DENNY (ENG)

PINE MATTHEW (RSA)

NUSSBAUMER DAVID (AUT)

077

274

059

362

318

120

265

010
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Tatami Pool
1/43 11:10

Cadet men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BUROKAS TOMAS (LTU)

LORBIECKI MICHAŁ (POL)

MIKULA JIŘÍ (CZE)

LOSER NOAH (SUI)

WINDRAM DAVID (SCO)

ROBERTS JAKE (ENG)

HARRY DYLAN (RSA)

RAMOS DIOGO (POR)

VIDAL JOAN_MARC (ESP)

JOHNSTON MATTHEW (NIR)

179

198

050

320

259

119

261

233

291

191
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Tatami Pool
2/44 11:10

Cadet men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

CIURLYS LUKAS (LTU)

VEDRAL LEOS (CZE)

GROVES SONNY (ENG)

ROHWEDDER CORNELIUS (DEN)

GONZALEZ LORENZO (USA)

ROLAND KARAKÓ (HUN)

LOPES GUILHERME (POR)

ACREMAN JAKE (WAL)

PINE MATTHEW (RSA)

180

061

103

080

336

155

215

363

265
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Tatami Pool
3/45 11:10

Cadet men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

HEGARTY THOMAS (ENG)

ANCONA SAMUELE (SUI)

NUNES RODRIGO (POR)

LUZA MARTIN (CZE)

MONTES ETHAN (ESP)

PORTHEN TYREECE (RSA)

STANKEVICIUS DOMAS (LTU)

CHAMBERS DANIEL (WAL)

MILÁN DOBRA (HUN)

104

309

230

046

284

266

188

365

153
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Tatami Pool
4/46 11:10

Cadet men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BARVA DAVID (CZE)

ZHANG SEAN (USA)

BAENA_GARCÍA RODRIGO (ESP)

PIETRZYK MAKSYMILIAN (POL)

GNIZINSKAS KIPRAS (LTU)

SHYAMSUNTHAR AKXSHAEYAN (ENG)

WAHLGREN MARCUS (DEN)

MORIM RODRIGO (POR)

028

362

270

200

182

121

086

225
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Tatami Pool
1/16 14:10

Cadet men team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

Final

LITHUANIA SHOTOKAN KARATE FEDERATION (BUROKAS, CIURLYS, GNIZINSKAS, STANKEVICIUS) (LTU)

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (LOPES, MORIM, NUNES, RAMOS) (POR)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (GROVES, HEGARTY, ROBERTS, SHYAMSUNTHAR) (ENG)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (BARVA, LUZA, MIKULA, VEDRAL) (CZE)

SA - CADET MEN TEAM KUMITE (HARRY, PINE, PORTHEN) (RSA)

POLAND CADET MEN TEAM KUMITE (BRAZIUK, LORBIECKI, PIETRZYK) (POL)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-09 21:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Online_Event_ID-6359_WSKAWorldShotokanKaratedoChampionships2022 (expire 2022-09-23)

Tatami Pool
1/42 11:00

Junior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MAÇANA FRANCISCA (POR)

EIDLER ELENA (AUT)

DAVIES LOWRI (WAL)

MUHA AIMEE (RSA)

FLORESCA ALYSSA (USA)

CICEK LORIN (SWE)

CIRIOLO ELISA (SUI)

SIMIC NEVENA (SRB)

TESAROVA KRISTYNA (CZE)

GUTIERREZ_ROMERO NURIA (ESP)

217

005

367

264

334

294

313

260

058

280
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Tatami Pool
2/41 11:00

Junior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

ROHWEDDER ISABELLA (DEN)

PEREA_SANTOS ELENA (ESP)

ANNA_RÉKA KOMÁROMI (HUN)

BERGER JAQUELINE (AUT)

MUNYANEZA DARLENE (ENG)

SALVADO EMMA (USA)

SANTOS LAURA (POR)

HEBBEL PATRICIA (GER)

ZITKOVA ANETA (CZE)

081

287

139

001

111

357

239

130

064
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Tatami Pool
3/43 11:05

Junior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

GRAGASIN JORDAN (USA)

SNOWDON GRACE (ENG)

OBERHUBER NIKITA (AUT)

WILLIAMS EMILY (SCO)

DUOBAITE EGLE (LTU)

FRANKOVA ADELA (CZE)

ANDRADE ANA (POR)

NILSSON WENDY (SWE)

CALDERÓN_PINTADO ANDREA (ESP)

337

122

011

257

181

033

203

300

272
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Tatami Pool
4/44 11:05

Junior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BERNAL_MANZANARES JULIA (ESP)

KONECNA SARA (CZE)

GRANDIC NIKOLINA (AUT)

ELEZOVIC ELMA (SWE)

SZALAI REBEKA (HUN)

NEVES ALEXANDRA (POR)

SALVADO ELIZA (USA)

TISSOT ISABELLE (DEN)

TATAR PARLA-DOAA (GER)

271

041

007

296

157

227

356

083

137
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Tatami Pool
1/41 12:45

Junior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MUHA AIMEE (RSA)

ZITKOVA ANETA (CZE)

RODRÍGUEZ_PASADAS VICTORIA (ESP)

SZALAI REBEKA (HUN)

OLHOS BEATRIZ (POR)

ASHFORD ANGHARAD (WAL)

ELEZOVIC ELMA (SWE)

HOFFMEYER JHAEDEN (USA)

264

064

289

157

231

364

296

339
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Tatami Pool
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Junior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MAGUIGAD SCHUYLER (USA)

MELEIRO BEATRIZ (POR)

ZUCEK MAGDALENA_ANNE (CZE)

SCHÖPFLIN ZORA (SUI)

OSUNDE DESTINY (ENG)

CICEK LORIN (SWE)

JÁZMIN DUDÁS (HUN)

LOTT DESIREE (USA)

348

221

065

328

113

294

149

346
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Tatami Pool
3/43 12:45

Junior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

WILLIAMS EMILY (SCO)

SOUKUPOVA MICHAELA (CZE)

ARAÚJO MARTA (POR)

CHRISTENSEN ESTER_BERG (DEN)

BAGDERELI SELIN (SUI)

AGUILA_HERRERA ANNA (ESP)

DUOBAITE EGLE (LTU)

257

057

205

068

311

268

181
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Tatami Pool
4/44 12:50

Junior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

CALDERÓN_PINTADO ANDREA (ESP)

MITELLO LAURA (SUI)

CADOVA MARIE (CZE)

MERCÉDESZ KOVÁCS (HUN)

THAHIR SHAZA (USA)

CAMPELO EUNICE (POR)

BOUTROS SIBELLE (SWE)

272

322

032

152

360

206

293
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Tatami Pool
1/15 13:25

Junior ladies team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

Final

USA TEAM 4 (HOFFMEYER, MAGUIGAD, THAHIR) (USA)

ASKT ESPAÑA (AGUILA_HERRERA, CALDERÓN_PINTADO, RODRÍGUEZ_PASADAS) (ESP)

SWISS KARATE-DO RENMEI (BACHMANN, BAGDERELLI, MITELLO, SCHÖPFLIN) (SUI)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (ADIE, FURTUNA, OSUNDE, POELS) (ENG)

SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION (BOUTROS, CICEK, ELEZOVIC) (SWE)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (CADOVA, SOUKUPOVA, ZITKOVA, ZUCEK) (CZE)

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (ARAÚJO, CAMPELO, MELEIRO, OLHOS) (POR)
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Tatami Pool
1/41 10:00

Junior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

TRISKA TOMAS (CZE)

CANTALEJO_SANJOSÉ OSCAR (ESP)

NELSON NICHOLAS (ENG)

HAAG JAN (SUI)

KRATER LIAM (USA)

CARUSO MATHIS (BEL)

STOCKINGER TOBIAS (AUT)

DIAS MARTIM (POR)

GNIZINSKAS KIPRAS (LTU)

AASTVEIT ALEXANDER (NOR)

HARRY DYLAN (RSA)

059

273

112

318

341

017

012

209

182

195

261
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Tatami Pool
2/42 10:00

Junior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

CHAMBERS DANIEL (WAL)

FRIESE LARS (SUI)

BINDI ALESSANDRO (ITA)

WAHLGREN MARCUS (DEN)

WILLIAMS DAVID (SCO)

DANGREMONT LOUIS (BEL)

LUZA MARTIN (CZE)

AMBROSIO_FAQUIR AMIN (ESP)

LOPES RICARDO (POR)

RENFORS OSCAR (SWE)

ÁRMIN BAUER (HUN)

365

314

160

086

256

018

046

269

216

305

140
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Tatami Pool
3/44 10:00

Junior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

TORRES AFONSO (POR)

MACOUN JOSEF (CZE)

JOHNSTON MATTHEW (NIR)

MONTES ETHAN (ESP)

BROWN ETHAN (ENG)

OTU JOSHUA (BEL)

VASIL JAKUB (AUT)

MUSTAFI ARBEN (SUI)

ROCCHETTI ALBERTO (ITA)

PINE MATTHEW (RSA)

MATHES MIKA (GER)

242

047

191

284

093

022

014

324

172

265

132
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Tatami Pool
4/45 10:00

Junior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MOYA TOMAS (WAL)

WINDRAM DAVID (SCO)

WAGNER FELIX (AUT)

SHY DENNY (ENG)

MCKINLAY JASON (USA)

ROCHA FABIO (POR)

BUCHINSKIY PHILIPPE (BEL)

ROHWEDDER CORNELIUS (DEN)

PRECH MARTIN (CZE)

GÁBOR BARKI (HUN)

MOLINA_CASTILLA ALEJANDRO (ESP)

369

259

015

120

350

237

016

080

054

148

283
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Tatami Pool
1/41 11:55

Junior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

DOMINIK STUM (HUN)

LEV SIMON (CZE)

MOYA TOMAS (WAL)

STAPLETON-SMITH JADE (ENG)

SEKOT NIKOLAI (GER)

SILVA AFONSO (POR)

AASTVEIT ALEXANDER (NOR)

TASCA ENRICO (ITA)

VIZCARRO ERIK (ESP)

NARASKEVICIUS VEJAS (LTU)

PORTHEN TYREECE (RSA)

OTU JOSHUA (BEL)

146

045

369

124

134

240

195

175

292

187

266

022
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Tatami Pool
2/42 11:55

Junior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MARCENKOVAS EMILIS (LTU)

MONTES ETHAN (ESP)

CARUSO MATHIS (BEL)

ZAMOJCIN FRANCISZEK (POL)

WILLIAMS DAVID (SCO)

CLIFFORD THOMAS (WAL)

GROSVENOR ALEX (USA)

TAKI AMIN (SWE)

ANCONA SAMUELE (SUI)

VILHELMSEN JACOB (DEN)

BARKER MARCUS (ENG)

BOSAK ONDREJ (CZE)

186

284

017

201

256

366

338

308

309

084

092

031
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Tatami Pool
3/43 11:55

Junior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BUCHINSKIY PHILIPPE (BEL)

SILVA MARIO (POR)

CHAMBERS DANIEL (WAL)

WINDRAM DAVID (SCO)

VIDAL JOAN_MARC (ESP)

PIETRZYK MAKSYMILIAN (POL)

TRIOLO SEBASTIANO (ITA)

WAHLGREN MARCUS (DEN)

GRYBAS TITAS (LTU)

BARKER BRADLEY (ENG)

KONECNY FILIP (CZE)

MILÁN DOBRA (HUN)

016

241

365

259

291

200

176

086

183

091

042

153
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Tatami Pool
4/44 11:55

Junior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

ACREMAN JAKE (WAL)

DANGREMONT LOUIS (BEL)

ANTHONIPILLAI RICHARD (DEN)

GONZALEZ LORENZO (USA)

DURIC ANTHONY (SWE)

MIRANDA JOSE (POR)

ROLAND KARAKÓ (HUN)

ZANUNI LUCIANO (ENG)

MICHIELAN SEBASTIANO (ITA)

PASCUAL HUGO (ESP)

CIURLYS LUKAS (LTU)

LOSER NOAH (SUI)

VEDRAL LEOS (CZE)

363

018

066

336

295

224

155

126

168

285

180

320

061
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Tatami Pool
1/23 13:20

Junior men team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION (DURIC, RENFORS, TAKI) (SWE)

LITHUANIA SHOTOKAN KARATE FEDERATION (CIURLYS, GRYBAS, MARCENKOVAS, NARASKEVICIUS) (LTU)

ASKT ESPAÑA (MONTES, PASCUAL, VIDAL, VIZCARRO) (ESP)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (BOSAK, KONECNY, LEV, VEDRAL) (CZE)

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (LOPES, MIRANDA, SILVA, SILVA) (POR)
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Tatami Pool
2/24 13:20

Junior men team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BELGIAN AMATEUR KARATE FEDERATION (BUCHINSKIY, CARUSO, DANGREMONT, OTU) (BEL)

JKA DANMARK (ANTHONIPILLAI, VILHELMSEN, WAHLGREN) (DEN)

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA (MICHIELAN, TASCA, TRIOLO) (ITA)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (BARKER, BARKER, STAPLETON-SMITH, ZANUNI) (ENG)

KUGB WALES (ACREMAN, CLIFFORD, MOYA) (WAL)
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Tatami Pool
1/45 09:45

Senior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

SALGUEIRO INÊS (POR)

SIMIC NEVENA (SRB)

VERONI KATHRYN (SCO)

GABRIELI GIULIA (ITA)

ZITKOVA ANETA (CZE)

OBERHUBER NIKITA (AUT)

SIFFO SOFIA (SWE)

GRENACHER ANNALENA (SUI)

GUTIERREZ_ROMERO MARA (ESP)

MACK ALLISON (USA)

VON_CHRISTTIERSON MY_LOUISE (DEN)

238

260

254

167

064

011

307

317

279

347

085



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-09 21:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Online_Event_ID-6359_WSKAWorldShotokanKaratedoChampionships2022 (expire 2022-09-23)

Tatami Pool
2/45 10:15

Senior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

SCHWEGLER FABIENNE (SUI)

FINTA CRISTINA (ENG)

TESAROVA KRISTYNA (CZE)

MJAATVEDT INGRID_SKODVIN (NOR)

RASMUSSEN SIF (DEN)

DUOBAITE EGLE (LTU)

ANDRADE ANA (POR)

ANNA_RÉKA KOMÁROMI (HUN)

SALVADO ELIZA (USA)

HEIJEL SANDRA (SWE)

329

100

058

196

079

181

203

139

356

297
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Tatami Pool
3/46 10:15

Senior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LIND JOHANNA (SWE)

CADOVA MARIE (CZE)

JOSEVSKI MERIEM_ZOUANE (DEN)

AMARO RAQUEL (ENG)

RE FRANCESCA (ITA)

AAMODT MAREN (NOR)

LIMA PATRÍCIA (POR)

WILLIAMS SARAH (SCO)

PEKAJ LENA (USA)

CIRIOLO ELISA (SUI)

299

032

070

089

171

194

214

258

354

313
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Tatami Pool
4/46 09:45

Senior ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

SHOLEEN KATRINA (USA)

CASINI ANNALISA (ITA)

SZALAI REBEKA (HUN)

HERMANSSON MARION (SWE)

WIESNER MURIEL (SUI)

THORHAUGE ANNE_METTE (DEN)

WILLIAMS EMILY (SCO)

BERGER JAQUELINE (AUT)

PRAJZLEROVA MARIE (CZE)

HENRIQUES CHEILA (POR)

359

162

157

298

331

082

257

001

053

213
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Tatami Pool
1/41 12:05

Senior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RABIH DIANA (SWE)

ASHFORD ANGHARAD (WAL)

GEDDIS YASMIN (NIR)

SEJDIJAJ DIELLZA (SUI)

MAGUIGAD SCHUYLER (USA)

ZUCEK MAGDALENA_ANNE (CZE)

RASMUSSEN SIF (DEN)

BELL KYRA (SCO)

RAWCLIFFE REBECCA (ENG)

DUOBAITE EGLE (LTU)

304

364

190

330

348

065

079

247

117

181
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Tatami Pool
2/42 12:05

Senior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

GRIMM CHARLOTTE (GER)

DAL_LAGO SILVIA (ITA)

MCGRATH CAROLINE (ENG)

PALM EMELIE (SWE)

BAGDERELI SELIN (SUI)

LINGL CIRRUS (USA)

ARAÚJO MARTA (POR)

MJAATVEDT INGRID_SKODVIN (NOR)

VERONI KATHRYN (SCO)

ZITKOVA ANETA (CZE)

129

165

109

301

311

343

205

196

254

064
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Tatami Pool
3/41 12:45

Senior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

BOCCI MARTINA (ITA)

LINGL SKYLAR (USA)

WILLIAMS EMILY (SCO)

SCHÖPFLIN ZORA (SUI)

AAMODT MAREN (NOR)

CADOVA MARIE (CZE)

OLHOS BEATRIZ (POR)

MERCÉDESZ KOVÁCS (HUN)

RAWCLIFFE RHIANNE (ENG)

SIFFO SOFIA (SWE)

161

344

257

328

194

032

231

152

118

307
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Tatami Pool
4/42 12:45

Senior ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

ANDERLOVA ALICE (CZE)

MITELLO LAURA (SUI)

PINEÑO_CORONEL SARA (ESP)

CHESHIRE KATHERINE (ENG)

MAHONEY KASSIDY (USA)

PISANO GIULIA (ITA)

FAROOQ RABIA (PAK)

PALM SOFIE (SWE)

RÉKA VASS (HUN)

LENNIE AMY (SCO)

026

322

288

095

349

169

373

302

154

249
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Tatami Pool
1/11 14:10

Senior ladies team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

Final

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA (BOCCI, DAL_LAGO, PISANO) (ITA)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (ANDERLOVA, CADOVA, ZITKOVA, ZUCEK) (CZE)

USA TEAM 2 (LINGL, LINGL, MAGUIGAD, MAHONEY) (USA)

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (ARAÚJO, OLHOS, SALGUEIRO) (POR)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (CHESHIRE, MCGRATH, RAWCLIFFE, RAWCLIFFE) (ENG)

KUGB SCOTLAND (BELL, LENNIE, VERONI, WILLIAMS) (SCO)

SWISS KARATE-DO RENMEI (BAGDERELLI, MITELLO, SCHÖPFLIN, SEJDIJAJ) (SUI)

SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION (PALM, PALM, RABIH, SIFFO) (SWE)

JKA HUNGARY (MERCÉDESZ, RÉKA, SZALAI) (HUN)
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Tatami Pool
1/41 10:10

Senior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

VLAMINCK MICHIEL (BEL)

HUNZIKER MIKE (SUI)

MILLS ANDREW (NIR)

WILLIAMS DAVID (SCO)

BUCHINGER CHRISTOPH (AUT)

ROCCHETTI FRANCESCO (ITA)

STRAUB FABIAN (GER)

TORRES AFONSO (POR)

BALÁZS VÁGVÖLGYI (HUN)

RASMUSSEN JOST (DEN)

HANA TOMAS (CZE)

024

319

192

256

002

173

136

242

141

078

035
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Tatami Pool
2/42 10:10

Senior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MÜLLER TOBIAS (SUI)

NWOKEDI CHUBA (NGR)

MOYA TOMAS (WAL)

KRATER LIAM (USA)

BUCHINGER LUKAS (AUT)

MATOUSEK DANIEL (CZE)

SOMERS JACK (ENG)

DIAS LEANDRO (POR)

DELFANTE PIERRE (BEL)

CANTALEJO_SANJOSÉ OSCAR (ESP)

BINDI ALESSANDRO (ITA)

323

376

369

341

003

049

123

208

019

273

160
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Tatami Pool
3/43 10:10

Senior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

NUNES RAFAEL (POR)

SUTHERLAND ADAM (SCO)

FORSTER VINCENT (AUT)

ROCCHETTI ALBERTO (ITA)

BENES DANIEL (CZE)

MATHES MIKA (GER)

SHAH AMISH (USA)

RENARD THOMAS (BEL)

MUSTAFI ARBEN (SUI)

COCKX ALEX (ENG)

BENCE SZLÁVIK (HUN)

229

253

006

172

029

132

358

023

324

096

143
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Tatami Pool
4/44 10:10

Senior men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

GÁBOR BARKI (HUN)

STOCKINGER TOBIAS (AUT)

MOLINA_CASTILLA ALEJANDRO (ESP)

WATKINS ALEC (SCO)

FEDERICO FRANCESCO (ITA)

PRECH MARTIN (CZE)

COIMBRA JOÃO (POR)

LÜTHI BENJAMIN (SUI)

GALET MAXIME (BEL)

BAKER VINCENT (USA)

DRESCHER YANNICK (GER)

148

012

283

255

166

054

207

321

020

332

127
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Tatami Pool
1/83 11:50

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

DELFANTE PIERRE (BEL)

BOHAC JIRI (CZE)

GALLARDO_PÉREZ MAURICIO (ESP)

CUSCONA FABIO (ITA)

ARMSTRONG ETHAN (ENG)

VEIGA VITOR (POR)

SUTHERLAND ADAM (SCO)

GRYBAS TITAS (LTU)

019

030

278

163

090

245

253

183
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Tatami Pool
2/84 11:50

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

SCHLIKER ANDREAS (SWE)

KHAN ARSLAN (PAK)

PIND SILAS (DEN)

NICHOL PHIL (WAL)

DELGADO_DOMÍNGUEZ DAVID (ESP)

MILLS ANDREW (NIR)

FERNANDES FRANCISCO (POR)

SIMON OLIVER (CZE)

RENARD THOMAS (BEL)

306

374

075

370

277

192

210

055

023
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Tatami Pool
3/85 11:50

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LEV SIMON (CZE)

NWOKEDI CHUBA (NGR)

CUSCONA MATTEO (ITA)

RAWCLIFFE JOSEPH (ENG)

LENNIE GRAEME (SCO)

GRAF ROBIN (SUI)

RASMUSSEN JOST (DEN)

MÁTÉ KOVÁCS (HUN)

MERKINE EDGARD (GER)

045

376

164

116

251

316

078

151

133
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Tatami Pool
4/86 11:50

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

TAKI AMIN (SWE)

CARUSO MATHIS (BEL)

ROMANI SIMONE (ITA)

MILLS DAVID (WAL)

ALMEIDA IVO (POR)

LORENZO_DIVINS FRANCESC (ESP)

DAMSGAARD BJARNE (DEN)

FRISVOLD NOAH (USA)

308

017

174

368

202

282

069

335
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Tatami Pool
5/86 12:25

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

GALET MAXIME (BEL)

ZANOVELLO STEFANO (ITA)

PENTIEIROS HELDER (POR)

HANA MARTIN (CZE)

GRAHAM CAMERON (ENG)

BELSEVICIUS LUKAS (DEN)

GRAF KEVIN (SUI)

PERSSON GABRIEL (SWE)

VIZCARRO ERIK (ESP)

020

177

232

034

102

067

315

303

292
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Tatami Pool
6/84 12:30

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

ETEMI LAURENT (GER)

SAGHEER ASHIR (PAK)

ONEILL CALUM (WAL)

BENCE KOVÁCS (HUN)

LENNIE ANDREW (SCO)

BOSAK ONDREJ (CZE)

RIBEIRO JOÃO (POR)

PRETTA SERGIO (ITA)

VLAMINCK MICHIEL (BEL)

128

375

371

142

250

031

235

170

024
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Tatami Pool
7/85 12:30

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

NISSEN JACOB_THORNSVIG (DEN)

OYEGBOLA KOLAPO (NGR)

SEKOT NIKOLAI (GER)

PASCUAL HUGO (ESP)

TRIOLO SEBASTIANO (ITA)

GROSVENOR ALEX (USA)

BABOR MAREK (CZE)

WILSON CALLUM (ENG)

WATKIN KYLE (WAL)

074

377

134

285

176

338

027

125

372
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Tatami Pool
8/83 12:30

Senior men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

WATKINS ALEC (SCO)

BAKER VINCENT (USA)

MULOLO JONATHAN (BEL)

RIBEIRO MANUEL (POR)

REINBOLD MARC (SUI)

DURIC ANTHONY (SWE)

DOMINIK STUM (HUN)

KANAMAT NOOR (DEN)

KRAEMER JOCHEN (GER)

255

332

021

236

327

295

146

071

131
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Tatami Pool
1/23 14:10

Senior men team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LIGA PORTUGUESA DE KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN (FILIPE, MOUTINHO, PENTIEIROS, RIBEIRO, RIBEIRO, VEIGA) (POR)

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA (CUSCONA, CUSCONA, PRETTA, ROMANI, TASCA, TRIOLO, ZANOVELLO) (ITA)

KUGB SCOTLAND (LENNIE, LENNIE, SUTHERLAND, WATKINS, WILLIAMS) (SCO)

JKA HUNGARY (BENCE, BENCE, DOMINIK, MÁTÉ, SZABOLCS) (HUN)

JKA DANMARK (ANTHONIPILLAI, BELSEVICIUS, DAMSGAARD, KANAMAT, NISSEN, RASMUSSEN, VILHELMSEN) (DEN)

ASKT ESPAÑA (DELGADO_DOMÍNGUEZ, GALLARDO_PÉREZ, LORENZO_DIVINS, PASCUAL, VIZCARRO) (ESP)
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Tatami Pool
2/24 14:10

Senior men team kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

KUGB WALES (CLIFFORD, MILLS, MOYA, NICHOL, ONEILL) (WAL)

JKA CZECH REPUBLIC (BABOR, BOHAC, BOSAK, HANA, KONECNY, LEV, SIMON) (CZE)

GERMAN KARATE FEDERATION (DRESCHER, ETEMI, KRAEMER, MERKINE, SEKOT) (GER)

BELGIAN AMATEUR KARATE FEDERATION (DANGREMONT, DELFANTE, GALET, MULOLO, RENARD, VLAMINCK) (BEL)

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND (ARMSTRONG, GRAHAM, RAWCLIFFE, STAPLETON-SMITH, WILSON, ZANUNI) (ENG)
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Tatami Pool
1/25 10:35

Youth ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RAFIE ROJIN (ENG)

WAHLGREN SOFIE (DEN)

LIYANAGE SATHMI (USA)

LÓPEZ_BUENO JANA (ESP)

LORA DANCS (HUN)

HURNIKOVA LENKA (CZE)

KORNER LEONIE (AUT)

BAIRD ELLEN (SCO)

NORA HAAG (SUI)

CSENGE TAKÁCS (HUN)

MARCUSSEN ASHA (DEN)

115

087

345

281

150

039

008

246

325

145

073
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Tatami Pool
2/24 10:35

Youth ladies individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

MALY RIANA (AUT)

ENIKŐ FATALIN (HUN)

STEVENS JULIE (GER)

KESSOPERSADH MIA (RSA)

HYNAROVA KAROLINA (CZE)

KORITINOVA SARKA (CZE)

LYKKEDEGN AGNETE (DEN)

PEÑARANDA_GONZÁLEZ ALBA (ESP)

JOCIC ALEXA (USA)

KERR KATHRYN (SCO)

009

147

135

262

040

043

072

286

340

248
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Tatami Pool
1/25 11:55

Youth ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

RAFIE ROJIN (ENG)

COCA EUGENIA (ESP)

KORITINOVA SARKA (CZE)

MARCUSSEN ASHA (DEN)

PAGAN AVERY (USA)

CSENGE TAKÁCS (HUN)

JANOWICZ NICOLE (ENG)

LIYANAGE SATHMI (USA)

KERR KATHRYN (SCO)

PEÑARANDA_GONZÁLEZ ALBA (ESP)

LYKKEDEGN AGNETE (DEN)

115

275

043

073

352

145

105

345

248

286

072
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Tatami Pool
2/25 12:45

Youth ladies individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LÓPEZ_BUENO JANA (ESP)

WAHLGREN SOFIE (DEN)

LORA DANCS (HUN)

HURNIKOVA LENKA (CZE)

LANGLEY TARYN (ENG)

BAIRD ELLEN (SCO)

ENIKŐ FATALIN (HUN)

NORA HAAG (SUI)

JOCIC ALEXA (USA)

HYNAROVA KAROLINA (CZE)

281

087

150

039

106

246

147

325

340

040
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Tatami Pool
1/22 10:30

Youth men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

LONGMUIR ZANE (SCO)

YASOHAMA HIKARU (USA)

HOVORKA MIROSLAV (CZE)

NUSSBAUMER DAVID (AUT)

DELGADO SAMUEL (ESP)

MULLAGALIYEV ARTUR (USA)

RASMUSSEN BROR (DEN)

MEAGHER-BEHAN CONOR (IRL)

VASEK RICHARD (CZE)

252

361

038

010

276

351

077

158

060



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-09 21:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Online_Event_ID-6359_WSKAWorldShotokanKaratedoChampionships2022 (expire 2022-09-23)

Tatami Pool
2/21 10:30

Youth men individual kata
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

FAJARDO GABRIEL (USA)

ELWERFALLI MOHAMED (ENG)

BARNETTA FABRIZIO (SUI)

HAVLIK JAKUB (CZE)

RAVEN ROSS (RSA)

NAJMAN MATYAS (CZE)

RANDER TOBIAS (DEN)

CHILIA_MONTERO RUBÉN (ESP)

PATACSIL MICHAEL (USA)

REID JAMES (IRL)

333

099

312

036

267

051

076

274

353

159
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Tatami Pool
1/22 13:20

Youth men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

HAVLIK JAKUB (CZE)

LUKE JONNY (ENG)

ZALA DOMINYKAS (LTU)

MIRANDA FRANCISCO (POR)

RASMUSSEN BROR (DEN)

FAJARDO GABRIEL (USA)

BRUCE JAKOB (ENG)

RAVEN ROSS (RSA)

MEAGHER-BEHAN CONOR (IRL)

NOVO LUCIANO (POR)

DELGADO SAMUEL (ESP)

MULLAGALIYEV ARTUR (USA)

036

108

189

223

077

333

094

267

158

228

276

351
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Tatami Pool
2/21 13:25

Youth men individual kumite
WSKA World Shotokan Karate-do Championships 2022, Kings Dock, Port of Liverpool, 16 Monarchs Quay, Liverpool L3 4FP, Vereinigtes Königreich, ENG

KUDIRKA SIMONAS (LTU)

PETRZILEK KRYSTOF (CZE)

REID JAMES (IRL)

PATACSIL MICHAEL (USA)

MCKAY JOSEPH (ENG)

VALONGO ANDRÉ (POR)

HOVORKA MIROSLAV (CZE)

RANDER TOBIAS (DEN)

RUIZ AITOR (ESP)

YASOHAMA HIKARU (USA)

LONGMUIR ZANE (SCO)

VALONGO TIAGO (POR)

185

052

159

353

110

243

038

076

290

361

252

244


